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ABBREVATIONS:-
S.NO. SYMBOL SIZESDETAIL
1 SH-1 2300X880SERVICE SHAFT
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SH-2 FHC SHAFT 1810X880
SH-3 FHC SHAFT 1800X1000
SH-4 SERVICE SHAFT 1970X1000

BATH-1 BATHROOM 1500X1750
BATH-2 BATHROOM 1500X2000

DW-1 DRINKING WATER 1950X1190
BATH-3 BATHROOM 1500X165010

WC-1 WATER CLOSET 1500X1200

11
12
13
14

BA-1/BA-2 BALCONY 1050 WIDE
15

1050 WIDE16
LIFT-1 13 PASSENGER LIFT 2600X1900
LIFT-2
LIFT-3 3250X2600

13 PASSENGER LIFT 2600X1900
BED/ 20PAX LIFT

WC-2 WATER CLOSET 1540X1420

DW-2 DRINKING WATER 1950X1340
DW-3 DRINKING WATER 1430X975

SH-5 PLB SHAFT 1000X1500

17

SH-6 PLB SHAFT 1500X900
SH-7 PLB SHAFT 1500X620

18
19

DOOR AND WINDOW SCHEDULE:-
S.NO. SYMBOL SILLSIZES
1

D1 1000X26002
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

D2 900X2600
D2A 1000X2450
D3 750X2100

FD1 1500X2100
600X100010

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

TD

W1 1050X1850 +750

HEAD

+2600

LOCATION

W2 1300X1550 +900 +2450

W3 1550X1350 +900 +2250

+2600
+2600
+2450
+2100

W4 1200X1700 +900 +2600

V1 600X750 +1500 +2250

W5 1500X1700 +900 +2600
W6 1800X1700 +900 +2600

D4 3000X2600 +2600

GL-1 6395X2650 B.O.B.

18

GL-2 5220X2650 --- B.O.B.

±000
±000
±000
±000
±000

+100 +1100
+2100±000

D5 1500X2100 +2100±000

+9001000X1700W7 +260019

GL-3 3470X5600 +300 B.O.B. ENT. LOBBY

D6 1200X1800 +2100+300
D7 1800X1800 +2100+300

FHC
SERVICE SHAFT

20
21 ENT. LOBBY 1ST FL.

GL-4 5275X5550 --- B.O.B.

22
23

GL-1A 6395X4950 B.O.B.+600

24

GL-4A 5275X4950 B.O.B.+600

25 GL-3A 3470X4950 +600 B.O.B. ENT. LOBBY

---
ENT. LOBBY 1ST FL.
ENT. LOBBY 1ST FL.

ENT. LOBBY 1ST FL.
ENT. LOBBY 1ST FL.

SERVICE SHAFT

BALCONY
ROOM ENTRY
TOILET ENTRY
WC, BATH
DINNING AREA
KITCHEN

ROOMS

TOILET
HANDWASH, TOILET
DINNING
DINNING
SICK ROOM

DW1 4000X2600 +2600±000 LEFT AND RIGHT
ENTRANCE

26
27

W2A 1300X1350 +900 +2250 TOILET

TOILET

N A T I O N A L  I N S T I T U T E  O F
T E C H N O L O G Y ,  J A M S H E D P U R ,
J H A R K H A N D
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CONSTRUCTION OF 1000 BEDDED BOYS
HOSTEL ON EPC BASIS (MODE-I)  AT
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
J A M S H E D P U R  ( J H A R K H A N D ) .

FLOOR PLANS

CENTRAL PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
S U P E R I N T E N D I N G  E N G I N E E R  C U M  P D
G P O A  B U I L D I N G ,  B U R M A  M I N E S .
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ARCHIGROUP ARCHITECTS (REGD.)
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GENERAL NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSION IN MM (MILLIMETRES) UNO.
2. DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWING.
3. REFER TO OTHER DRAWINGS WHERE CROSS REFERENCES ARE

INDICATED.
4. ALL DRAWINGS SHALL BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL

RELEVANT STRUCTURAL, E&M SERVICES & SYSTEM DRAWINGS.
5. FOR CLARIFICATIONS / DISCREPANCIES RAISE A  TECHNICAL

QUERY TO ARCHITECT.
6. REFER PROJECT DRAWING REGISTER TO ENSURE THAT YOU HAVE

LATEST REVISION.
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